
191 Team Penske 22 746 0 0 2 177

192 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 735 11 11 4 266

193 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 645 101 90 0 44

194 Team Penske 2 630 116 15 3 194

195 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 627 119 3 2 133

196 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 618 128 9 4 222

197 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 618 128 0 1 61

198 Hendrick Motorsports 9 607 139 11 1 72

199 Hendrick Motorsports 88 554 192 53 1 50

1910 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 542 204 12 0 00

1911 Team Penske 12 535 211 7 0 22

1912 Hendrick Motorsports 24 517 229 18 0 11

1913 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 511 235 6 0 33

1914 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 481 265 30 0 00

1915 Hendrick Motorsports 48 481 265 0 0 00

1916 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 473 273 8 0 00

1917 Roush Fenway Racing 6 471 275 2 0 00

1918 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 469 277 2 0 00

1919 Roush Fenway Racing 17 427 319 42 0 00

1920 Wood Brothers Racing 21 419 327 8 0 00

1921 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 396 350 23 0 00

1922 Richard Childress Racing 3 376 370 20 0 22

1923 Germain Racing 13 321 425 55 0 22

1924 Richard Childress Racing 8 308 438 13 0 00

1925 Leavine Family Racing 95 297 449 11 0 00

1926 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 251 495 46 0 00

1927 Front Row Motorsports 34 234 512 17 0 00

1928 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 232 514 2 0 00

1929 GO FAS Racing 32 222 524 10 0 00

1930 Front Row Motorsports 38 216 530 6 0 00

1931 Front Row Motorsports 36 191 555 25 0 00

1932 Premium Motorsports 15 149 597 42 0 00

1933 StarCom Racing 00 130 616 19 0 00

1934 Spire Motorsports 77 125 621 5 1 50

1935 Petty Ware Racing 51 90 656 35 0 00

836 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 79 667 11 0 00

1937 Rick Ware Racing 52 77 669 2 0 00

338 Beard Motorsports 162 61 685 16 0 00

1039 Premium Motorsports 27 57 689 4 0 00

240 Richard Childress Racing 31 38 708 19 0 00

341 Rick Ware Racing 53 22 724 16 0 00

842 Motorsports Business
Management

66 16 730 6 0 00

143 XCI Racing 81 15 731 1 0 00

144 Motorsports Business
Management

46 1 745 14 0 00
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145 Germain Racing 127 1 745 0 0 00

146 Tommy Baldwin Racing 71 0 746 1 0 00
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